
Standard Planning Report

07 June, 2016

Plan: Design #1 27Apr16 sam

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
RU 12-07S-094W

RU 32-12 Pad

SR 421-12 - Slot B2

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report

Well SR 421-12 (B2) - Slot B2Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS

KB @ 7278.00usft (HP 318)TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KB @ 7278.00usft (HP 318)MD Reference:RU 12-07S-094WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 32-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 421-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 27Apr16 samDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

RU 12-07S-094W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RU 32-12 Pad

Map

-1.47 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,599,166.61 usft

2,341,071.28 usft

0.00 usft

39.455244

-107.833873

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

SR 421-12 - Slot B2

1,599,233.70 usft

2,341,064.80 usft

7,254.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.455428

-107.833902

66.90 usft

-8.20 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2015 4/27/2016 9.74 65.60 51,644

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 27Apr16 sam

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

313.990.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00150.000.000.00150.00

313.990.003.003.00-45.2243.65635.92313.9914.74641.32

0.000.000.000.00-795.77768.164,601.17313.9914.744,741.50

180.000.00-1.501.50-886.21855.465,573.000.000.005,724.13 10 acre SR 421-12 MVRD 50' Radius

0.000.000.000.00-886.21855.469,306.000.000.009,457.13
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WPX

Planning Report

Well SR 421-12 (B2) - Slot B2Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS

KB @ 7278.00usft (HP 318)TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KB @ 7278.00usft (HP 318)MD Reference:RU 12-07S-094WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 32-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 421-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 27Apr16 samDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

500.00 10.50 313.99 498.04 31.98 3.0022.21 -23.01 3.00 0.00

641.32 14.74 313.99 635.92 62.85 3.0043.65 -45.22 3.00 0.00

Hold 14.74 Inclination

1,000.00 14.74 313.99 982.80 154.11 0.00107.03 -110.88 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 14.74 313.99 1,079.50 179.55 0.00124.70 -129.18 0.00 0.00

9 5/8"

1,500.00 14.74 313.99 1,466.34 281.32 0.00195.38 -202.40 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 14.74 313.99 1,949.89 408.53 0.00283.73 -293.93 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 14.74 313.99 2,433.43 535.74 0.00372.08 -385.46 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 14.74 313.99 2,916.98 662.96 0.00460.43 -476.98 0.00 0.00

3,267.83 14.74 313.99 3,176.00 731.10 0.00507.76 -526.01 0.00 0.00

Top of "G" Sand

3,327.81 14.74 313.99 3,234.00 746.36 0.00518.36 -536.99 0.00 0.00

Base of "G" Sand

3,500.00 14.74 313.99 3,400.53 790.17 0.00548.78 -568.51 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 14.74 313.99 3,884.07 917.38 0.00637.13 -660.04 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 14.74 313.99 4,367.62 1,044.59 0.00725.49 -751.56 0.00 0.00

4,741.50 14.74 313.99 4,601.17 1,106.04 0.00768.16 -795.77 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

5,000.00 10.86 313.99 4,853.20 1,163.30 1.50807.93 -836.97 -1.50 0.00

5,287.18 6.55 313.99 5,137.00 1,206.77 1.50838.12 -868.24 -1.50 0.00

Lower Wasatch

5,500.00 3.36 313.99 5,349.00 1,225.16 1.50850.89 -881.48 -1.50 0.00

5,529.05 2.93 313.99 5,378.00 1,226.75 1.50852.00 -882.62 -1.50 0.00

Ohio Creek

5,724.13 0.00 0.00 5,573.00 1,231.73 1.50855.46 -886.21 -1.50 0.00

Top MVRD

5,727.13 0.00 0.00 5,576.00 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

Mesaverde

6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,848.87 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,348.87 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,848.87 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

7,338.13 0.00 0.00 7,187.00 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

Approx Top Gas

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,348.87 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,848.87 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

8,437.13 0.00 0.00 8,286.00 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

Cameo

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,348.87 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,848.87 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

9,137.13 0.00 0.00 8,986.00 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

Coal d

9,310.13 0.00 0.00 9,159.00 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

Rollins

9,457.13 0.00 0.00 9,306.00 1,231.73 0.00855.46 -886.21 0.00 0.00

TD at 9457.13
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WPX

Planning Report

Well SR 421-12 (B2) - Slot B2Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS

KB @ 7278.00usft (HP 318)TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KB @ 7278.00usft (HP 318)MD Reference:RU 12-07S-094WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 32-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 421-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 27Apr16 samDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

10 acre SR 421-12 MVRD 50' Radius 5,573.00 1,600,111.60 2,340,200.90855.46 -886.210.00 0.00 39.457777 -107.837040

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,079.501,100.00 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,267.83 Top of "G" Sand 0.003,176.00

3,327.81 Base of "G" Sand 0.003,234.00

5,287.18 Lower Wasatch 0.005,137.00

5,529.05 Ohio Creek 0.005,378.00

5,727.13 Mesaverde 0.005,576.00

7,338.13 Approx Top Gas 0.007,187.00

8,437.13 Cameo 0.008,286.00

9,137.13 Coal d 0.008,986.00

9,310.13 Rollins 0.009,159.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

150.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

641.32 635.92 43.65 -45.22 Hold 14.74 Inclination

4,741.50 4,601.17 768.16 -795.77 Start Drop -1.50

5,724.13 5,573.00 855.46 -886.21 Top MVRD

9,457.13 9,306.00 855.46 -886.21 TD at 9457.13
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